Manniku lasketiir

Ohupiiss mehed

Laskur
Elmet  Orasson
Juri Kilvits
Ants Pertelson
Juri Raude
Lembit Mitt
Taivo Kruuspan
Jevgeni Mihhailov
Rudolf  Ankipov
Alar Nigul
Juri Kilvits
Ants Pertelson
Taivo Kruuspan
Rudolf  Ankipov

Léuna o6hk 2023

s.a.
1974
1939
1942
1974
1972
1952
1964
1943
1965

1939
1942
1952
1943

Klubi
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LOK
LUK
LUK
LOK
LUK

LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK

94
91.6
88
78.2
68.3
70.6
59.4
69.4
61.5

91.6
88.0
70.6
69.4

12 aprill = 15 aprill

seeriad

98.3
85.8
76.3
80.4
86.7
81.7
72.3
65.9
56.0

65+ arvestus

85.8
76.3
81.7
65.9

100.7
97.0
83.2
78.5
78.5
72.6
74.7
60.1
60.1

97.0
83.2
72.6
60.1

ViljavGtte protokollidest teostas Juri Kilvits

98
91.3
93.4
82.9
76.2
65.3
76.1
73.8
52.9

91.3
93.4
65.3
73.8

Summa
391
365.7
340.9
320.0
309.7
290.2
282.5
269.2
230.5

365.7
340.9
290.2
269.2



Léuna ohk 2023
Manniku lasketiir 12 — 15 aprill

Ohupiistol mehed

Laskur s.a. Klubi Seeriad
Peeter Olesk 1993 LUK 95 93 97
Kristen Madissoo 1991 LUK 94 94 96
Tarmo  Tui 1977 LUK 92 93 91
Fred Raukas 1977 LUK 91 91 89
Elmet Orasson 1974 LUK 89 87 88
Lembit Mitt 1972 LUK 96 89 89
Taivo  Kruuspan 1952 LUK 84 90 92
Jevgeni Mihhailov 1964 LUK 90 89 83
Kristjian Piitsep 1984 LUK 84 78 89
Juri Raude 1974 LUK 82 83 79
Juri Kilvits 1939 LUK 75 81 76
Alar Nigul 1965 LUK 79 72 75

Ants Pertelson 1942 LUK 73 61 63

65+ arvestus
Taivo Kruuspan 1952 LUK 8 90 92
Juri Kilvits 1939 LUK 75 81 76
Ants Pertelson 1942 LUK 73 61 63

Viljavotte protokollidest teostas Juri Kilvits

94
92
92
93
97
87
92
88
86
82
81
79
56

92
81
56

Summa Kkl

379
376
368
364
361
361
358
350
337
326
313
305
253

358
313
253
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